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Order No.

Part designation

Version

EAN
Qty.

ey

Explosion-tested version "Ex e"

No. of cross-connected terminals

Pitch

Rated current, 2-pole
Rated current, multi-pole

Rated voltage
Type

Type of fixing
Function

No. of poles

Rated voltage
Rated current

STEP

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1053760000

waQv 2.5/3

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-
assembled cross-connection, No. of poles: 3
4008190058999

50 pc(s).

No

3

5.1 mm

32A

32A

oV

Cross-connector

Screwed

Pre-assembled cross-connection
3

oV
32 A

1053760000_14685_WQV_2.5-3_STP.stp

EC000489
EC000489
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-40
27-14-11-40

n
w

2.5
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1053660000 WQV 2.5/2 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 2
1053860000 WQV 2.5/4 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-
connection, No. of poles: 4
1054460000 WQV 2.5/10 Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Pre-assembled cross-

connection, No. of poles: 10



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for DIN Rail Terminal Blocks category:
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1045932 00110420202 00110430402 5724.2/L 592808-3 CTS25U/BL CTS2.5U-N/Y 91.010 91.040 DP25-GY-ND 15288 90.070 90.905
91.001 91.020 91.201 91.340 2713793 2757571 280-331 283-317 283-607 2909044 2909798 29-2052 SRT2-ODO08CL-1
CDL4U(E)MOV 2757801 2794660 284-317 2890975 2907033 3048496 CTS2.5U-N/O 5542152 5602077 0709880 5520682 5605444
5607102 EPUSC SRT2-OD16P 2901288 591620-2 1-591651-1 NRA37-1/2 592814-1 592814-3 SRT2-ID16P NRA37-12
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